
RGVGCA/McALLEN ISD JV INVITATIONAL

GOLF TOURNAMENT

GIRLS RESULTS

TEAM RESULTS INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

1 Sharyland High = 407 1 Rihanna Garza (Sharyland Pioneer) = 99

2 Sharyland Pioneer = 441 2 Romina Gomez (Sharyland High) = 100

3 McAllen High A = 465 3 Miranda Gomez (Sharyland High) = 101

4 McAllen High B = 472 4 Sara Akin (Sharyland High) = 101

5 Mission Veterans Memorial = 480 5 Alanna Treviño (Sharyland High) = 105

6 Alyssa Mosqueda (Sharyland Pioneer) = 107

7 Ashlyn Holbrook (McAllen High A) = 109

Autumn Peacock (McAllen High B) = 109

9 Teddy Peacock (McAllen High A) = 110

10 Carolynna DeAnda (Sharyland Pioneer) = 112

  * - won scorecard playoff for 3rd place

Date:  September 23, 2024 (Monday)

Field:  38 players

Course:  Champions Lakes GC (McAllen)

Par:  72

Conditions:  Sunny and Hot  82°  8 mph

 INDIVIDUAL PARTICIPANTS

15 MEDALISTS

INDIVIDUALS

dnf Dulce Castor (McAllen Rowe) = WD

26 Sofia Rubio (McAllen Rowe) = 126

26 Kamila Salinas (McAllen Rowe) = 126

dnf Angie Gonzalez (PSJA High) = WD

dnf Vianey Salazar (PSJA High) = WD

14 Juliet Vasquez (Rio Grande City) = 119

14 Anndette Rodriguez (Rio Grande City) = 119

dnf Keirston Ozuna (Rio Grande City) = WD

dnf Jocelyn Cid (Donna North) = WD

dnf Sarah Zuniga (Donna North) = WD

dnf Brisa Aguilar (Donna North) = WD

dnf Priscilla Rodriguez (Donna North) = WD

dnf Ana Alegria (Donna North) = WD

dnf Keila Rodriguez (Donna North) = WD

dnf Jamie Martinez (Donna North) = WD



TEAM BY TEAM SCORES

5 TEAM PARTICIPANTS

1st Sharyland High 2nd Sharyland Pioneer

2 Romina Gomez = 100 6 Alyssa Mosqueda = 107

4 Sara Akin = 101 1 Rihanna Garza = 99

3 Miranda Gomez = 101 10 Carolyna DeAnda = 112

5 Alanna Treviño = 105 18 Bianca Silva = 123

14 Camila Guajardo = 119 18 Taylor Wylie = 123

TEAM TOTAL:  = 407 TEAM TOTAL:  = 441

3rd McAllen High A 4th McAllen High B

7 Ashlyn Holbrook = 109 7 Autumn Peacock = 109

9 Teddy Peacock = 110 11 Victoria Dominguez = 116

17 Ella Butters = 121 22 Isabella Gutierrez = 124

24 Ella Hartzog = 125 18 Lyla Rogers = 123

24 Sophia Nevarez = 125

TEAM TOTAL:  = 465 TEAM TOTAL:  = 472

5th Mission Veterans Memorial

18 Kacey Ibarra = 123

13 Brianna Perez = 117

11 Brianna Ulloa = 116

22 Nereyda Melendez = 124

TEAM TOTAL:  = 480



INDIVIDUAL STANDINGS

PLAYER SCHOOL Total

1 Rihanna Garza Sharyland Pioneer 99

2 Romina Gomez Sharyland High 100

4 Sara Akin Sharyland High 101

3 Miranda Gomez Sharyland High 101

5 Alanna Treviño Sharyland High 105

6 Alyssa Mosqueda Sharyland Pioneer 107

7 Ashlyn Holbrook McAllen High A 109

Autumn Peacock McAllen High B 109

9 Teddy Peacock McAllen High A 110

10 Carolyna DeAnda Sharyland Pioneer 112

11 Victoria Dominguez McAllen High B 116

Brianna Ulloa Mission Veterans Memorial 116

13 Brianna Perez Mission Veterans Memorial 117

14 Camila Guajardo Sharyland High 119

Juliet Vasquez (ind) Rio Grande City 119

Annette Rodriguez (ind) Rio Grande City 119

17 Ella Butters McAllen High A 121

18 Bianca Silva Sharyland Pioneer 123

Taylor Wylie Sharyland Pioneer 123

Lyla Rogers McAllen High B 123

Kacey Ibarra Mission Veterans Memorial 123

22 Isabella Gutierrez McAllen High B 124

Nereyda Melendez Mission Veterans Memorial 124

24 Ella Hartzog McAllen High A 125

Sophia Nevarez McAllen High A 125

26 Sofia Rubio (ind) McAllen Rowe 126

Kamila Salinas (ind) McAllen Rowe 126

dnf Dulce Castor (ind) McAllen Rowe WD

dnf Angie Gonzalez (ind) PSJA High WD

dnf Vianay Salazar (ind) PSJA High WD

dnf Keirston Ozuna (ind) Rio Grande City WD

dnf Jocelyn Cid (ind) Donna North WD

dnf Sarah Zuniga (ind) Donna North WD

dnf Brisa Aguilar (ind) Donna North WD

dnf Priscilla Rodriguez (ind) Donna North WD

dnf Ana Alegria (ind) Donna North WD

dnf Keila Rodriguez (ind) Donna North WD

dnf Jamie Martinez (ind) Donna North WD


